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Q11. Bath As you may know, Bath Rugby Club are proposing to build
anew stadium on the current Recreation Ground, on a riverside
site close to the centre of the historic spa town. Here are two
alternative design proposals for the new stadium. All other things
being equal, if you had to choose, which one of the followi
designs do you think would be more appropriate for a stadium at
this location?
Bath Stadium Proposal 26 28 24 39 39 24 24 16 38 23 19 25 23 20 26 a 30 26 26 26 29 9 29 27 26 |27 26 26 33 24 16 37 28 22 19 28 30
Create Streets Counter Proposal 74 72 76 61 61 76 76 84 62 77 81 75 77 80 74 59 70 74 74 74 7 91 u 73 74 |73 74 74 67 76 84 63 72 78 81 72 70




